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99.01-100.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
98.01-99.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
97.01-98.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
96.01-97.00 0 0.00% 0 0.00%
95.01-96.00 1 0.00% 1 0.00%
94.01-95.00 0 0.00% 1 0.00%
93.01-94.00 12 0.03% 13 0.04%
92.01-93.00 0 0.00% 13 0.04%
91.01-92.00 21 0.06% 34 0.10%
90.01-91.00 0 0.00% 34 0.10%
89.01-90.00 38 0.11% 72 0.21%
88.01-89.00 0 0.00% 72 0.21%
87.01-88.00 26 0.07% 98 0.28%
86.01-87.00 0 0.00% 98 0.28%
85.01-86.00 52 0.15% 150 0.43%
84.01-85.00 0 0.00% 150 0.43%
83.01-84.00 74 0.21% 224 0.64%
82.01-83.00 0 0.00% 224 0.64%
81.01-82.00 63 0.18% 287 0.82%
80.01-81.00 0 0.00% 287 0.82%
79.01-80.00 95 0.27% 382 1.09%
78.01-79.00 0 0.00% 382 1.09%
77.01-78.00 118 0.34% 500 1.43%
76.01-77.00 0 0.00% 500 1.43%
75.01-76.00 139 0.40% 639 1.83%
74.01-75.00 0 0.00% 639 1.83%
73.01-74.00 126 0.36% 765 2.19%
72.01-73.00 0 0.00% 765 2.19%
71.01-72.00 187 0.54% 952 2.73%
70.01-71.00 0 0.00% 952 2.73%
69.01-70.00 190 0.54% 1142 3.27%
68.01-69.00 0 0.00% 1142 3.27%
67.01-68.00 224 0.64% 1366 391%
66.01-67.00 0 0.00% 1366 3.91%
65.01-66.00 218 0.62% 1584 4.54%
64.01-65.00 0 0.00% 1584 4.54%
63.01-64.00 258 0.74% 1842 5.28%
62.01-63.00 0 0.00% 1842 5.28%
61.01-62.00 347 0.98% 2184 6.26%
60.01-61.00 1 0.00% 2185 6.26%
59.01-60.00 378 1.08% 2563 7.34%
58.01-59.00 0 0.00% 2563 7.34%
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57.01-58.00 455 1.30% 3018 8.65%
56.01-57.00 0 0.00% 3018 8.65%
55.01-56.00 516 1.48% 3534 10.12%
54.01-55.00 0 0.00% 3534 10.12%
53.01-54.00 658 1.88% 4192 12.01%
52.01-53.00 0 0.00% 4192 12.01%
51.01-52.00 828 2.37% 5020 14.38%
50.01-51.00 1 0.00% 5021 14.38%
49.01-50.00 1033 2.96% 6054 17.34%
48.01-49.00 0 0.00% 6054 17.34%
47.01-48.00 1290 3.70% 7344 21.04%
46.01-47.00 2 0.01% 7346 21.04%
45.01-46.00 1560 4 47% 8906 25.51%
44.01-45.00 0 0.00% 8906 25.51%
43.01-44.00 1910 5.47% 10816 30.98%
47.01-43.00 1 0.00% 10817 30.99%
41.01-42.00 2148 6.15% 12965 37.14%
40.01-41.00 2 0.01% 12967 37.15%
39.01-40.00 2377 6.81% 15344 43.95%
38.01-39.00 0 0.00% 15344 43.95%
37.01-38.00 2489 7.13% 17833 51.08%
36.01-37.00 1 0.00% 17834 51.09%
35.01-36.00 2508 7.18% 20342 58.27%
34.01-35.00 2 0.01% 20344 58.28%
33.01-34.00 2427 6.95% 22771 65.23%
32.01-33.00 3 0.01% 22774 65.24%
31.01-32.00 2217 6.35% 24991 71.59%
30.01-31.00 2 0.01% 24993 71.59%
29.01-30.00 1835 5.26% 26828 76.85%
28.01-29.00 2 0.01% 26830 76.86%
27.01-28.00 1416 4.06% 28246 80.91%
26.01-27.00 1 0.00% 28247 80.92%
25.01-26.00 1068 3.06% 29315 83.98%
24.01-25.00 1 0.00% 29316 83.98%
23.01-24.00 748 2.14% 30064 86.12%
22.01-23.00 2 0.01% 30066 86.13%
21.01-22.00 473 1.21% 30489 87.34%
20.01-21.00 1 0.00% 30490 87.34%
19.01-20.00 232 0.66% 30722 88.01%
18.01-19.00 1 0.00% 30723 88.01%
17.01-18.00 118 0.34% 30841 88.35%
16.01-17.00 0 0.00% 30841 88.35%
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15.01-16.00 57 0.16% 30898 88.51%
14.01-15.00 1 0.00% 30899 88.51%
13.01-14.00 24 0.07% 30923 88.58%
12.01-13.00 0 0.00% 30923 88.58%
11.01-12.00 6 0.02% 30929 88.60%
10.01-11.00 0 0.00% 30929 88.60%
9.01-10.00 4 0.01% 30933 88.61%
8.01-9.00 0 0.00% 30933 88.61%
7.01-8.00 1 0.00% 30934 88.61%
6.01-7.00 0 0.00% 30934 88.61%
5.01-6.00 1 0.00% 30935 88.62%
4.01-5.00 0 0.00% 30935 88.62%
3.01-4.00 0 0.00% 30935 88.62%
2.01-3.00 0 0.00% 30935 88.62%
1.01-2.00 1 0.00% 30936 88.62%
0.01-1.00 0 0.00% 30936 88.62%
0.00-0.00 3973 11.38% 34909 100.00%




